
TR5 - LYON
21 février 2026 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M5 M6 M2 M1

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

MODAFFERI RENATO
CCB

100 100 100 1 3 3 2,127 2,857 300 141

RAVEL FABIEN
ASMSE

100 67 98 3 1 1 1,167 3,703 265 227

LUPO VITO
CCB

27 51 35 4 0 0 0,376 0,510 113 300

DOMINCI ALBERT
BSCG

39 100 100 2 2 2 0,959 1,960 239 249

Poule 1
Totaux
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
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Moy. 
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Pts 
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Pts 
subis

DOMINGO XAVIER
VBC

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,255 1,666 300 239

FRANCOIS MATHIEU
CCB

83 60 58 4 0 0 0,670 0,830 201 300

ABLONDI LAURENT
CCA

100 100 80 2 2 2 1,033 1,204 280 271

ASTIC  JULIAN
BCRP

99 88 100 3 1 1 1,112 1,724 287 258

Poule 2
Totaux



TR5 - LYON
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M3 M4 M5 M6 M2 M1

set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 
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Moy. 
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Pts 
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Pts 
subis

DI MARCO LUIGI
CCB

90 100 100 2 2 2 1,361 2,500 290 213

ORENES-LERMA JACKY
BCP

71 40 77 4 0 0 0,626 0,770 188 300

AUDENINO MARCEL
CCB

100 88 73 3 1 1 0,963 1,408 261 271

GOUTALOY SYLVAIN
CCA

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,176 1,298 300 255

Poule 3
Totaux



TR5 - LYON
21 février 2026 - Qualifications -

M3 M4 M1 M2 M5 M6
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NAVEL ANGELIQUE
BCP

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,250 1,333 300 240

HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS
CCB

100 75 100 2 2 2 1,091 1,694 275 252

POGGI GERARD
BCRP

93 98 78 4 0 0 0,896 0,980 269 300

ASTIC  ENZO
BCRP

87 100 59 3 1 1 0,825 1,020 246 298

Poule 4
Totaux
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WOIGNIER ALBERT
BCRP

100 100 99 2 2 2 1,371 2,222 299 218

AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO
BCRP

57 45 100 3 1 1 0,734 1,333 202 275

BAIZET CHRISTIAN
BCRP

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,578 2,941 300 190

GRIOT GILBERT
CBM

73 34 75 4 0 0 0,606 0,750 182 300

Poule 5
Totaux
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FAOUEN PATRICK
ABOL

88 100 88 2 1 1 1,090 1,886 276 253

FRANCOIS DIDIER
CCB

57 53 100 4 1 1 0,734 1,162 210 286

LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE
BCRP

100 100 100 1 3 3 1,244 1,754 300 241

ASTIC  AURELIEN
BCRP

100 96 86 3 1 1 0,979 1,136 282 288

Poule 6
Totaux



TR5 - LYON
21 février 2026 - Qualifications -

Reclassement qualifications

Clst
Pts 

Match
Pts 
Set

Moy. 
Gen.

Moy. 
Part.

Pts 
marq.

Pts 
subis

1er MODAFFERI RENATO 1 3 3 2,127 2,857 300 141
2ème BAIZET CHRISTIAN 1 3 3 1,578 2,941 300 190
3ème DOMINGO XAVIER 1 3 3 1,255 1,666 300 239
4ème NAVEL ANGELIQUE 1 3 3 1,250 1,333 300 240
5ème LAFONTAINE DOMINIQUE 1 3 3 1,244 1,754 300 241
6ème GOUTALOY SYLVAIN 1 3 3 1,176 1,298 300 255
7ème WOIGNIER ALBERT 2 2 2 1,371 2,222 299 218
8ème DI MARCO LUIGI 2 2 2 1,361 2,500 290 213
9ème HENRY JEAN FRANCOIS 2 2 2 1,091 1,694 275 252
10ème ABLONDI LAURENT 2 2 2 1,033 1,204 280 271
11ème DOMINCI ALBERT 2 2 2 0,959 1,960 239 249
12ème FAOUEN PATRICK 2 1 1 1,090 1,886 276 253
13ème RAVEL FABIEN 3 1 1 1,167 3,703 265 227
14ème ASTIC  JULIAN 3 1 1 1,112 1,724 287 258
15ème ASTIC  AURELIEN 3 1 1 0,979 1,136 282 288
16ème AUDENINO MARCEL 3 1 1 0,963 1,408 261 271
17ème ASTIC  ENZO 3 1 1 0,825 1,020 246 298
18ème AUDISIO MASSIMILIANO 3 1 1 0,734 1,333 202 275
19ème FRANCOIS DIDIER 4 1 1 0,734 1,162 210 286
20ème POGGI GERARD 4 0 0 0,896 0,980 269 300
21ème FRANCOIS MATHIEU 4 0 0 0,670 0,830 201 300
22ème ORENES-LERMA JACKY 4 0 0 0,626 0,770 188 300
23ème GRIOT GILBERT 4 0 0 0,606 0,750 182 300
24ème LUPO VITO 4 0 0 0,376 0,510 113 300


